PlayeriD

229488
300686
301284
301370
301487
294327

35557
300715

72129
299157
294726
284966
301571
240504
295729
160333
244157
127084
295472
179806
301661

37996
252917
297665
298533
301573
295176
301662
293595
134527
229190
294038
298465
301479

37999
298963

FirstName

Timothy
SHAWN
KRISTINA
JERRY
KEN
ROBERT
MELISSA
Nick
Kevin
Robert
MARC
KIM
Cassie
TAYLOR
RYAN
ERIC
BOBBI JO
LEE

TJ
STEPHEN
Tammy
BRENDA
Dan
TROY
Jeff
GEORGIA
JAMIE
AMY
TROY
NATHAN
ERIC
BRIAN
GARY
FRANK
DEBBIE
JAY

LastName

Appell
AUGUSTINE
BARNIER
BENSON
BEVRY
BRAUN
BRAUNE
Brodeski
Brunker
Budish
BURBACH
BUSSAN
Christopolis
COLLAR
DOWLAND
DREW
DURST
EPPLER
FORSTER
GIANNONI
Grammond
GRECO

Hill
ILONCAIE
Jandrt
JENSEN
JENSEN
JOHNSON
KAMINSKI
KEDROWICZ
KEMPKA
KEUNTJES
KLESMITH
LADWIG
LANCOUR
LIPP

Category

Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change

Notes

Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to AA due to tournament finish

Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish



235980
296733
296126
292964
298590
227136
299044
298128
299154
294227
294236
299906
213356
293385
301094
301633
295764
237742
293949
296372

5591
201084
213961
300534
294102
298508
301646
299591

BILLY
Rick

Jim
PRESTON
KARSON
MERRY
MIKE
Erik
TRAVIS
JIM
SCOTT
TODD
SARA
RONNIE
DARRYL
TODD
HARLAND
Scott
Greg
STEVE
ALLEN
BILL
JESSE
MARY
CURT
Jeff
ALICIA
JACOB

LOEPER

Miller
Mittlestead
OLSZEWSKI
PETERSON
POTTHAST
QUELLA
Ramirez
RANTA
REESE
REMINGTON
RHEINSCHMIDT
RIEDEL

RUSH
SCHLITTER
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDTKE
Schoenike
Schuelke
SCHUETTNER
SNYDER
SORENSEN
TURNER
VANDEWALLE
VIND

Webster

WEIS
WISHAU

Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change

Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to B due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to AA due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to B due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish



