PlayerID	FirstName	LastName	Category	Notes
229488	Timothy	Appell	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
300686	SHAWN	AUGUSTINE	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301284	KRISTINA	BARNIER	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301370	JERRY	BENSON	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301487	KEN	BEVRY	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294327	ROBERT	BRAUN	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
35557	MELISSA	BRAUNE	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
300715	Nick	Brodeski	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
72129	Kevin	Brunker	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299157	Robert	Budish	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294726	MARC	BURBACH	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
284966	KIM	BUSSAN	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
301571	Cassie	Christopolis	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
240504	TAYLOR	COLLAR	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
295729	RYAN	DOWLAND	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
160333	ERIC	DREW	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
244157	BOBBI JO	DURST	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
127084	LEE	EPPLER	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
295472	TJ	FORSTER	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
179806	STEPHEN	GIANNONI	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
301661	Tammy	Grammond	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
37996	BRENDA	GRECO	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
252917	Dan	Hill	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
297665	TROY	ILONCAIE	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298533	Jeff	Jandrt	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301573	GEORGIA	JENSEN	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
295176	JAMIE	JENSEN	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301662	AMY	JOHNSON	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
293595	TROY	KAMINSKI	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
134527	NATHAN	KEDROWICZ	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
229190	ERIC	KEMPKA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
294038	BRIAN	KEUNTJES	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298465	GARY	KLESMITH	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
301479	FRANK	LADWIG	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
37999	DEBBIE	LANCOUR	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
298963	JAY	LIPP	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish

235980	BILLY	LOEPER	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
			, ,	
296733	Rick	Miller	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
296126	Jim	Mittlestead	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
292964	PRESTON	OLSZEWSKI	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
298590	KARSON	PETERSON	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
227136	MERRY	POTTHAST	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
299044	MIKE	QUELLA	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298128	Erik	Ramirez	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299154	TRAVIS	RANTA	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294227	JIM	REESE	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294236	SCOTT	REMINGTON	Player Rating Change	Raised to B due to tournament finish
299906	TODD	RHEINSCHMIDT	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
213356	SARA	RIEDEL	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
293385	RONNIE	RUSH	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301094	DARRYL	SCHLITTER	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301633	TODD	SCHMIDT	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
295764	HARLAND	SCHMIDTKE	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
237742	Scott	Schoenike	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
293949	Greg	Schuelke	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
296372	STEVE	SCHUETTNER	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
5591	ALLEN	SNYDER	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
201084	BILL	SORENSEN	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
213961	JESSE	TURNER	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
300534	MARY	VANDEWALLE	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294102	CURT	VIND	Player Rating Change	Raised to B due to tournament finish
298508	Jeff	Webster	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301646	ALICIA	WEIS	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299591	JACOB	WISHAU	Player Rating Change	Raised to A due to tournament finish